
50843

50827

50953

50937

50817

50941

50845

50829

50955

50939

50819

50943

50844

50828

50954

50938

50818

50942

50846

50830

50956

50940

50820

50944

50949

50933

50912

50951

50935

50914

50950

50934

50913

50952

50936

50915

55051

Veraseal 3 Mask ( VENTED ) w/Headgear

Veraseal 2 Mask ( VENTED ) w/Headgear

Veraseal 3 Mask ( AAV NON-VENTED ) w/Headgear

Veraseal 2 Mask ( AAV NON-VENTED ) w/Headgear

Mojo 2 FF Moldable Mask (VENTED) w/Headgear

Mojo 2 FF Moldable Mask (AAV NON-VENTED) w/Headgear

Veraseal 3 Mask ( NON-VENTED ) w/Headgear

Veraseal 2 Mask ( NON-VENTED ) w/Headgear

Mojo 2 FF Moldable Mask (NON-VENTED) w/Headgear

EZFit Headgear

Small

Small

Small

Large

Large

Large

Medium

Medium

Medium

XL

XL

XL One 
Size

Description

Description

Description

50835 5083750836 50838

55045
50920 5092250922 50923

Mojo FF Moldable Mask (VENTED) w/Headgear

Mojo Headgear
Mojo FF Moldable Mask (NON-VENTED) w/Headgear

Small LargeMedium XL One 
SizeDescription

60216

55055

60218

55056

60217

55055

60221

55056

60256 6025860257 60261

MiniMe 2 Pedi (VENTED) Moldable Mask w/Headgear

MiniMe 2 Headgear Only

MiniMe 2 Pedi (NON-VENTED) Moldable Nasal Mask  
w/Headgear

XS MediumSmall LargeDescription

50180 50181
50594 50595

Innova Hospital Nasal ( VENTED ) w/Headgear
Innova Hospital Nasal ( NON-VENTED ) w/Headgear

S/M M/LDescription

One Size 60214

55242

60213

55241

60215

55243

One Size 6025460253 60255

MiniMe Pedi (VENTED) Moldable Mask w/Headgear

MiniMe Headgear Only

MiniMe Pedi (NON-VENTED) Moldable Nasal Mask  
w/Headgear

Cushion 
Size

Medium 
Headgear

Small 
Headgear

Large 
HeadgearDescription

Call 1.800.742.3646 or visit www.sleepnetmasks.com to learn more. Sleepnet Corporation, 5 Merrill Inustrial Drive, Hampton, NH, 03842 USA 

Made in the USA of US and globally sourced materialsM90057 Rev D

Veraseal®2 Disposable Full Face Mask

Veraseal®3 Disposable Full Face Mask

Mojo®2 Moldable Full Face Mask

Mojo® 
Moldable Full Face Mask

Hospital Product Line - Full Face Masks

MiniMe®2 Moldable Pediatric Nasal Mask

MiniMe® Moldable Pediatric Nasal Mask

Innova® Disposable Nasal Mask

Hospital Product Line - Nasal Masks

Hospital Product Line - Pediatric Nasal Masks


